
Emergency Drills Log 2023-2024 

Fire Drills 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 11:00am 

Monday, October 23, 2023  1:30pm 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 9:00am  

Monday, February 5, 2024  2:00pm  

Friday, March 15, 2024  10:00am  

Lock Down Drills 

Monday, October 9, 2023  9:00am 

Monday, January 22, 2024  1:15pm  

Friday, February 23, 2024  9:55am   

Tornado Drills 

Monday, September 18, 2023 9:10am  

Monday, March 4, 2024  1:00pm  

 

 

 

 

 


